Pilot Devices
Modular range - Joystick
Product News
Modular range - Joystick
The newest member to join ABB’s pilot device team has arrived: With a design made for heavy
duty usage and simple assembly our joystick is available in 8 selector styles. Including both
momentary, maintained, 2 and 4 positions. In addition, to prevent unintentional operation a
separate style with latching function is included.

nes. We have of course also performed a lot of tests internally to guarantee outstanding
performance.
Description Type Order Code Weight, Kg
Joystick
2-position Maintained MJS1 60B 1SFA611701R6006 0,062
2-position Spring return MJS2-60B 1SFA611702R6006 0,062
4-position Maintained MJS5-60B 1SFA611705R6006 0,088
4-position Spring return MJS6-60B 1SFA611706R6006 0,088
Joystick with latching function
2-position Maintained MJS7-60B 1SFA611707R6006 0,062
2-position Spring return MJS8-60B 1SFA611708R6006 0,062
4-position Maintained MJS11-60B 1SFA611711R6006 0,088
4-position Spring return MJS12-60B 1SFA611712R6006 0,088
Contact blocks for front mounting
1 NO MCB-10 1SFA611610R1001 0,013
1 NC MCB-01 1SFA611610R1010 0,013
Micro switch blocks
1 NO MCBL-10 1SFA611612R1010 0,010
1 NC MCBL-01 1SFA611612R1001 0,010
Legend plates
Two positions MA6-1240 1SFA611930R1240 0.004
Two positions MA6-1241 1SFA611930R1241 0.004
Four positions MA6-1242 1SFA611930R1242 0.004
For more information please contact:
ABB AB/Cewe-Control
SE-721 61 Västerås, Sweden
Phone: +46 21 32 07 00